ONLINETOPSTORE

DEPILATORY PRODUCTS _

Name

CLIVEN

DEPIL.CREAM 150ML

CLIVEN
DEPIL.STRIPS 20L

CLIVEN
DEPIL.STRIPS 24S

DEPILIGHT
DEP.TREATMENT

SKU

ACDP1CDCO1

ACDP1DSCO02

ACDP1DSCO01

ACDP1DTO1

Price

E3.75

E8.30

ES5.50

E11.00
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TENDERLY COLD
WAX 200M ACDP1TCWO1 E4.50
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TENDERLY REFILL — Quantity:
ACDP1TR02 E1.85 &
60GR ﬁﬂ'. L1100
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TENDERLY ROLL ON
100ML

ACDP1TROO1

TENTERLY HOTWAX
PAN 60G

ACDP1THWPO1
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